
11/10/09; 1/11/10; 2/2/10; 2/9/10 2/25/10 2/26/10 Info:  contact Erin Fitzgerald, Associate for Board Affairs, 860 493-0013 / fitzgeralde@ct.edu
BOARD OF TRUSTEES FOR THE CONNECTICUT STATE UNIVERSITY SYSTEM 

*Joint Meeting of Student Life & Academic Affairs 
 Affairs is a placeholder – Committee will meet if deemed appropriate 

2010 CALENDAR OF MEETINGS 

**Wednesday, March 3 meeting of BOT Academic
Meetings blocks which are HIGHLIGHTED indicate Special Meeting 

stem Office in Hartford Unless otherwise noted, all meetings are held at the Sy
s:\bot calendars\2010 bot calendar.doc 

Academic Affairs 
9:00 a.m. 

Student Life 
10:00 a.m. 

Development
2:30 p.m. 

Audit & Risk 
Management 

8:30 a.m. 

Finance & 
Admin.

9:30 a.m. 

Board of Executive Trustees
10:00 a.m. 10:30 a.m. 

Monday, February 8*
Monday, February 8*

9:00 a.m.
Thursday, February 4 

10:30 a.m. Thursday, Feb. 4 Thursday, Feb. 4 

Wed., Feb. 10
8:30 a.m.

Central
CANCELLED

Wed., February 10 
Central

Via Teleconf 
Originating from 

System Office

Wednesday, March 3**
CANCELLED Tuesday, March 16 

Central Thursday, April 1 

Wed., March 10 
3:00 p.m.

Thurs., April 8 
Southern 

Thursday, April 8 
8:30 a.m. 

Southern 
Monday, March 29 

Central – 10:00 a.m. 

Wednesday, May 5 
Thursday, May 13 

Eastern – 10:00 a.m. 
Tuesday, May 4 

Western Thursday, April 15 Thurs., May 6 Thurs., May 6 Thurs., May 6 9:00 a.m. 
CENTRAL

Finance & Adm ation Committee Spending Plan Hearings – (following BOT meeting) Thursday, May 13 inistr

Wednesday, July 14 Thurs., July 15 Thurs., July 15 Thurs., July 15 Wednesday, July 21 
9:00 A.M.

Wednesday, Sept. 15 
Southern – 10:00 a.m. 

Tuesday, September 14 
Eastern Thursday, Sept. 16 Friday, Sept. 17 Friday, Sept. 17 Thurs., Sept. 23 

Eastern 

Wednesday, October 13 
Western – 10:00 a.m. 

Tuesday, October 12  
Southern Thurs., Oct. 14 Thurs., Oct. 14 Mon., Oct. 18 Thurs., Oct. 21 

Western

Wednesday, December 1 Tuesday, November 30 Thursday, November 18 Thurs., Dec. 2 Thursday, Dec. 
2 Fri., Dec. 10 


